

# भारत सरकार **Government of India** सक्ष्म, लघु एवं मध्यम उद्यम मंत्रालय



Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises

## **UDYAM REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE**

UDYAM REGISTRATION NUMBER

UDYAM-HP-11-0000583

NAME OF ENTERPRISE

M/S SAROJ PACKAGINGS

TYPE OF ENTERPRISE \*

SMALL (Based on FY 2020-21) (SMALL During FY 2019-20)

**MAJOR ACTIVITY** 

## **MANUFACTURING**

**SOCIAL CATEGORY OF ENTREPRENEUR** 

**GENERAL** 

NAME OF UNIT(S)

S.No.	Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum	Unit(s) Name
1	HP11B0001624	SAROJ PACKAGINGS

**OFFICAL ADDRESS OF ENTERPRISE** 

Flat/Door/Block No.	SURVEY NO. 666	Name of Premises/ Building	KHARUNI	
Village/Town	BADDI	Block	BADDI	
Road/Street/Lane	PO MANPURA	City	BADDI	
State	HIMACHAL PRADESH	District	SOLAN, Pin 174101	
Mobile	9978949156	Email:	agm.accounts@vapicare.com	

**DATE OF INCORPORATION /** REGISTRATION OF ENTERPRISE

21/06/2005

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF PRODUCTION/BUSINESS

21/06/2005

**NATIONAL INDUSTRY CLASSIFICATION CODE(S)** 

SNo.	NIC 2 Digit	NIC 4 Digit	NIC 5 Digit	Activity
1	17 - Manufacture of paper and paper products	1709 - Manufacture of other articles of paper and paperboard	17099 - Manufacture of other paper products n.e.c.	Manufacturing
2	22 - Manufacture of rubber and plastics products	2220 - Manufacture of plastics products	22201 - Manufacture of semi-finished of plastic proudcts (plastic plates, sheets,blocks,film,foil,strip etc.)	Manufacturing

### DATE OF UDYAM REGISTRATION

### 18/09/2020

<sup>\*</sup> In case of graduation (upward/reverse) of status of an enterprise, the benefit of the Government Schemes will be availed as per the provisions of Notification No. S.O. 2119(E) dated 26.06.2020 issued by the M/o MSME.

Disclaimer: This is computer generated statement, no signature required. Printed from <a href="https://udyamregistration.gov.in">https://udyamregistration.gov.in</a> & Date of printing:-19/10/2022

For any assistance, you may contact:

1. District Industries Centre: BADDI (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

2. MSME-DFO: SOLAN (HIMACHAL PRADESH)

Visit: www.msme.gov.in; www.dcmsme.gov.in; ww



v.in







